Compressed Air & Gas Desiccant Dryers
For Point of Use and OEM Applications
Bulletin 1300-850 USA
Parker Finite | Dryers
•	 Intermittent Air Use
•	 Clean, Dry Air for Pneumatic Applications
•	 Instrument Protection
•	 Air Tools Protection Against Gumming

	 Helps Prevent Fish Eye Defects
•	 Valve Actuation - Instrument Air
Parker Finite | Dryers
Performance
Ordering Information
Dimensions
		  A*		  B*		  C		  D		  E	 Weight
FDD15	 4 15/16	 4 1/16	 13/16	 12 11/16	 13 1/2	 8 lbs.
FDD30	 4 15/16	 4 1/16	 13/16	 22 7/16	 23 1/4	 13 lbs.
FDD60	 4 15/16	 4 1/16	 13/16	 29 7/16	 30 1/4	 20 lbs.
*Dimensions A & B do not include reducer bushings.
Note: Weight is for housing only. Bowl removal requires a minimum of 2”.
Model No.	P ipe	 Flow		  Bowl Capacity
Housing Only**	 Size 	C apacity		D esiccant (lbs)
	 (NPT)
FDD15-02*	 1/4”	 15 SCFM		  2 1/2
FDD15-03*	 3/8”	 15 SCFM		  2 1/2
FDD15-04*	 1/2”	 15 SCFM		  2 1/2
FDD15-06	 3/4”	 15 SCFM		  2 1/2
FDD30-03*	 3/8”	 30 SCFM		  5
FDD30-04*	 1/2”	 30 SCFM		  5
FDD30-06*	 3/4”	 30 SCFM		  5
FDD30-08	 1”	 30 SCFM		  5
FDD60-04*	 1/2”	 60 SCFM		  10
FDD60-06*	 3/4”	 60 SCFM		  10
FDD60-08	 1”	 60 SCFM		  10
*These dryers supplied with reducer bushings.
**Desiccant sold separately.
For detailed performance curves,
please contact Finite® Filter.